
SUMMER SCHOOL IN VETERINARY 
PATHOLOGY 

Programme Summer School 2018 

Day Topic Lecturers 

Sunday, 15.07.18 - ARRIVAL OF PARTICIPANTS - 

Monday, 16.07.18 

- all day 
Gastrointestinal Tract Paco Uzal 

Tuesday, 17.07.18 

- all day 
Gastrointestinal Tract Paco Uzal 

Wednesday, 18.07.18 

- all day 
Urinary Tract Monika Hilbe, Jaco van der Lugt 

Thursday, 19.07.18 

- all day 

Evening Session 

Urinary Tract 

 

ECVP Exam Information 

Monika Hilbe, Jaco van der Lugt 

 

Monika Hilbe 

Friday, 20.07.18 

- all day 
Reptile Pathology Udo Hetzel 

Saturday, 21.07.18 - FREE - 

Sunday, 22.07.18 

- all day 
Mock Examination Andrea Gröne et al. 

Monday, 23.07.18 

- morning 

 

-afternoon 

Mock Examination Andrea Gröne et alt 

Fish Pathology Heike Schmidt-Posthaus 

Tuesday, 24.07.18 

- morning 
Fish Pathology Heike Schmidt-Posthaus 

- afternoon 
Fish Pathology/Marine 

Mammals 
Heike Schmidt-Posthaus/Mariano 

Domingo 

Wednesday, 25.07.18 

- all day 
Marine mammals Mariano Domingo 

Thursday, 26.07.18 

- all day 

Evening Session 

GEMS 

 

Career in Tox Path 

Glenn Cantor 

 

Angele Breithaupt 

Friday, 27.07.18 

- all day 
Discussion Mock Examination Andrea Gröne et al. 

 


